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202008030003
25830

08/03/2020
10:31:30

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202008240003
66850

08/24/2020
10:41:14

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202009100004
03430

09/10/2020
11:26:24

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202006240002
59500

06/24/2020
01:50:22

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202007020002
75480

07/02/2020
11:42:32

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202008100003
40680

08/10/2020
09:55:59

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202008170003
53820

08/17/2020
10:22:39

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202008310003
82120

08/31/2020
10:57:18

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

202009100004
03440

09/10/2020
11:26:25

FARRELL
GREGORY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4


