Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= FARRELL GREGORY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008030003 25830	08/03/2020 10:31:30	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202008240003 66850	08/24/2020 10:41:14	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202009100004 03430	09/10/2020 11:26:24	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202006240002 59500	06/24/2020 01:50:22	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202007020002 75480	07/02/2020 11:42:32	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202008100003 40680	08/10/2020 09:55:59	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202008170003 53820	08/17/2020 10:22:39	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202008310003 82120	08/31/2020 10:57:18	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
202009100004 03440	09/10/2020 11:26:25	FARRELL GREGORY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						